
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time

Friday 31.05.19 U13D1 Football Castleknock Porterstown 7.30pm

Saturday 01.06.19 U12 L Football Challenge P de Burca 1.00pm

Monday 03.06.19 U14D4 Hurling Oliver Plunketts Silverpark 5.00pm

Tuesday 04.06.19 U14D6 Hurling St Annes Bohernabreena 7.30pm

Wednesday 05.06.19 Jun B L Football Robert Emmets Silverpark 2 7.30pm Champ

Jun C L Football St Brendans Longmeadows 7.30pm

Adult 1 L Football Ballyboden Pairc Ui Mhurchu 7.30pm

AFL1 Football Lucan Silverpark 7.30pm

Saturday 08.06.19 AFL2 Football Round Towers Home 6.30pm

U13D1 L Football Ballyboden Home 4.00pm

U13D5 L Football O Tooles Home 4.00pm

U12A L Football St Sylvesters Home 1.00pm

U12B L Football St Finians Home 1.00pm

U10 L Football Ballyboden Home 2.00pm

Sunday 09.06.19 AFL5 Football Ballymun Pairc Ciceam 10.30am

AFL7 Football Naomh Barrog Home 10.30am

AFL8 Football Stars of Erin Glencullen 10.30am

AFL10 Football Naomh Barrog Pairc Barrog 12.00pm

U11 (2) L Football St Marks Home 12.00pm

U11 (3) L Football Naomh Olafs Home 12.00pm

U9 (4) L Football Ballinteer Marley Park 10.00am

U8 (2) L Football Thomas Davis Kiltipper Road 10.00am

U8 (4) L Football St Judes Home 10.00am

Tuesday 11.06.19 Junior B Hurling Civil Service Islandbridge 7.30pm Champ

U13D4 Football Raheny Home 7.30pm

U13D6 Football Clontarf St Annes 7.30pm

Wednesday 12.06.19 Adult 1 L Football Cuala Hyde Road 7.30pm Cup

Adult 3 L Football Scoil Ui Chonaill Home 7.30pm Cup

Adult 5 L Football Ranelagh Gaels Home 7.30pm Cup

Sen B Hurling Castleknock Home 7.30pm Champ

Inter Hurling Erins Isle Finglas 7.30pm Champ

Thursday 13.06.19 Camogie School Blitz P de Burca 10.00am

Jun F Hurling Round Towers (Lusk) Home 7.30pm Champ

Saturday 15.06.19 U12 Camogie Naas Home 1.00pm

U13D5 L Football Clontarf St Annes 34 4.00pm

Sunday 16.06.19 AHL 1 Hurling Lucan Home 10.30am

AHL 3 Hurling Naomh Mearnog Home 10.30am

AHL 4 Hurling Bray Emmets Home 10.30am

AHL 6 Hurling St Sylvesters Broomfield 12.00pm

AHL 9 Hurling Na Fianna Collinstown 3.00pm

U11 Camogie Castleknock Away 12.00pm



U16 Camogie Dublin Training SP2 10.30am tbc

Tuesday 18.06.19 AFL5 Football Oliver Plunketts Home 7.30pm

AFL7 Football St Sylvesters Broomfield 7.30pm

AFL8 Football O Tooles Blunden Drive 7.30pm

Wednesday 19.06.19 Adult 1 L Football Clontarf Home 7.30pm Cup

Adult 3 L Football Blessington Home 7.30pm Cup

Adult 5 L Football Naomh Olaf Pairc Ui Bhriain 7.30pm Cup

AFL1 Football St Vincents Pairc Ui Uinsionn 7.30pm

AFL2 Football Naomh Olaf Pairc Ui Bhriain 7.30pm

Thursday 20.06.19 AFL10 Football St Brendans Home 7.30pm

Sunday 23.06.19 MFL1 Football Oliver Plunketts Home 11.00am

MFL4 Football Ballyboden Ballycullen 11.00am

MFL5 Football Ballyboden Ballycullen 11.00am

Monday 24.06.19 U15D1 Football St Sylvesters Home 7.30pm

Tueday 25.06.19 AFL5 Football O Dwyers Bremore Park 7.30pm

AFL7 Football St Marys S Home 7.30pm

AFL8 Football Na Fianna Home 7.30pm

Wednesday 26.06.19 Adult 1 L Football St Brigids Russell Park 7.30pm Cup

Adult 3 L Football Naomh Barrog Home 7.30pm Cup

Adult 5 L Football Cuala Home 7.30pm Cup

AFL1 Football Ballinteer Home 7.30pm

AFL2 Football St Marys S Home 7.30pm

MHL1 Hurling Raheny Home 7.30pm

MHL3 Hurling Craobh Chiarain Home 7.30pm

Thursday 27.06.19 AFL10 Football Thomas David Kiltipper Road 7.30pm

Saturday 29.06.19 AHL1 Hurling Cuala Shankhill 6.30pm

AHL3 Hurling St Marks McGee Park 6.30pm

AHL4 Hurling Ballinteer Marlay Park 6.30pm

Sunday 30.06.19 AHL6 Hurling Naomh Fionnbarra Pope John Paul Pk 11.00am

AHL9 Hurling Civil Service Home 3.00pm

MFL1 Football Castleknock Somerton 11.00am




